False Dummy Carriage - EWC
Designed to hang on the existing forklift
carriage to extend the width, which in turn
allows for a wider fork spread or to allow
four forks to be hung onto the carriage.
Our False carriages are manufactured from
high quality 50D Boron steel, offering high
abrasive qualities which greatly reduces
the wear along the top rails from the forks
sliding back and forth.
Model Ref Carriage Width
(mm) Carriage Class Lost Load Centre
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
EWC2-1200 1200 2 60 115
EWC2-1500 1500 2 60 134
EWC2-1800 1800 2 60 155
EWC3-1200 1200 3 70 130
EWC3-1500 1500 3 70 163
EWC3-1800 1800 3 70 196
EWC4-1500 1500 4 80 241
EWC4-1800 1800 4 80 321
EWC4-2000 2000 4 80 385
•	 Increases the width of the existing carriage to allow a wider fork spread setting
•	 Manufactured from high quality 50D Boron steel offering high anti-abrasive qualities
•	 Produced in any width, providing complete flexibility to your requirements
•	 CE marked and supplied with all relevant health & safety documentation
Features & Benefits